

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation			eciConstruction, LLC	Kinsley Construction, Inc.	Lobar Associates, Inc.
		EN-00191-3-02	Dillsburg, PA	York, PA	Dillsburg, PA
	Description	GENERAL - EZPass Customer Sv Center Renovation - EPD			
		9/30/2016			
Item	Unit of Measure	Description			
1	LS	General Construction	\$1,263,000.00	\$1,268,700.00	\$1,554,946.00
2	PDA	Additional Roof Work	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
		TOTAL	\$1,265,000.00	\$1,270,700.00	\$1,556,946.00

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation			WG Tomko, Inc.	Vision Mechanical, Inc.	WC Eshenaur & Son, Inc.	SP McCarl & Co, Inc.
		EN-00191-3-03	Finleyville, PA	West Reading, PA	Harrisburg, PA	Altoona, PA
		PLUMBING EZPass Customer Sv Center Renovation - EPD				
		9/30/2016				
Item	Unit of Measure	Description				
1	LS	PLUMBING Construction	\$240,000.00	\$243,600.00	\$245,757.00	\$278,900.00
		TOTAL	\$240,000.00	\$243,600.00	\$245,757.00	\$278,900.00

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation			Lobar, Inc.	Lighthouse Electric Co., Inc.
		EN-00191-3-04	Dillsburg, PA	Canonsburg, PA
		ELECTRICAL- EZPass Customer Sv Center Renovation - EPD		
		9/30/2016		
Item	Unit of Measure	Description		
1	LS	ELECTRICAL Construction	\$954,000.00	\$1,274,000.00
2	PDA	Electric Utility Company	\$0.00	\$0.00
		TOTAL	\$954,000.00	\$1,274,000.00

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission Bid Tabulation			Blanski Energy Mgt	Master Mechanical Corp	WC Eshenaur & Son, Inc	SP McCarl & Co	WG Tomko Inc
		EN-00191-3-05	Reading, PA	McAdoo, PA	Harrisburg, PA	Altoona, PA	Finleyville, PA
		HVAC EZPass Customer Sv Center Renovation - EPD					
		9/30/2016					
Item	Unit of Measure	Description					
1	LS	HVAC Construction	\$450,000.00	\$513,444.00	\$520,000.00	\$624,900.00	\$637,000.00
		TOTAL	\$450,000.00	\$513,444.00	\$520,000.00	\$624,900.00	\$637,000.00